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2012 and younger 

 

2013 – A (All Round & Free Hand) 

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Safia Kamaletdinova   
Little Stars 
Gymnastics 

A 2013 FH 6.75 

 

2012 – B (All Round & Free Hand) 

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Amy Li 
Little Stars 
Gymnastics 

B 2012 FH 6.05 
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2012 and younger 

 

2012 – C (All Round) 

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Yara Essam 
Little Stars 
Gymnastics 

C 2012 FH 5.65 

2 Sasha Ghaddar   Aspire C 2012 FH 5.35 

2 Anastasia Kiseleva DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 5.35 

3 Ella Arwadi 
Little Stars 
Gymnastics 

C 2012 FH 4.95 

4 Deniz Ilgaz DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 3.15 

5 Ayla Chebab DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 2.7 

5 Darina Bochko DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 2.7 

 

2012 – C (Free Hand) 

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Yara Essam 
Little Stars 
Gymnastics 

C 2012 FH 5.65 

2 Sasha Ghaddar   Aspire C 2012 FH 5.35 

3 Ella Arwadi 
Little Stars 
Gymnastics 

C 2012 FH 4.95 

 

2012 – C (Ball) 

 

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Anastasia Kiseleva DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 5.35 

2 Deniz Ilgaz DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 3.15 

3 Ayla Chebab DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 2.7 

3 Darina Bochko DuGymRG C 2012 BALL 2.7 
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2008 B+C 

 

2008 – B (All Round)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

 1 Ariana RGA Prime B 2008 All Round 18.50 

 2 Constance Boyer Stryx Sports B 2008 All Round 16.50 

 3 Estelle Broen Stryx Sports B 2008 All Round 16.15 

 4 Salma Schild DuGymRG B 2008 All Round 14.40 

 

2008 – B (Free Hand)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

 1 Constance Boyer Stryx Sports B 2008 FH 9.6 

 2 Estelle Broen Stryx Sports B 2008 FH 9.25 

 3 Ariana RGA Prime B 2008 FH 8.9 

 

2008 – B (Rope)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

 1 Ariana RGA Prime B 2008 ROPE 9.15 

 

2008 – B (Hoop)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

 1 Salma Schild DuGymRG B 2008 HOOP 7.8 

 2 Estelle Broen Stryx Sports B 2008 HOOP 6.9 

 

2008 – B (Ball)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

 1 Constance Boyer Stryx Sports B 2008 BALL 6.9 

 2 Salma Schild DuGymRG B 2008 BALL 6.6 
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2008 B+C 

 

2008 – C (All Round)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Zaina El Gizawy Little Stars Gymnastics C 2008 HOOP 9.2 

2 Nour Joseph Kamel DuGymRG C 2008 HOOP 8.45 

3 Serena Charafeddine DuGymRG C 2009 HOOP 8.2 

4 Shaam Darwish Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2008 BALL 4.5 

 

2008 – C (Hoop)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Zaina El Gizawy Little Stars Gymnastics C 2008 HOOP 9.2 

2 Nour Joseph Kamel DuGymRG C 2008 HOOP 8.45 

3 Serena Charafeddine DuGymRG C 2009 HOOP 8.2 

 

2008 – C (Ball)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Shaam Darwish Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2008 BALL 4.5 
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2007 B+C 

 

2007 – B (All Round)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

 1 Laila El Rafey   DuGymRG B 2007 All Round 21.75 

 2 Yasmin Al Baiari Aspire Gymnastics Dubai B 2007 All Round 19.5 

 3 Giulia Zaccaria DuGymRG B 2007 All Round 18.9 

 4 Ishita Khiani DuGymRG B 2007 All Round 18.35 

 

2007 – B (Ball)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Laila El Rafey   DuGymRG B 2007 BALL 11.2 

2 Ishita Khiani DuGymRG B 2007 BALL 9.95 

3 Yasmin Al Baiari Aspire Gymnastics Dubai B 2007 BALL 9.15 

 

2007 – B (Hoop)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Giulia Zaccaria DuGymRG B 2007 HOOP 10.7 

2 Ishita Khiani DuGymRG B 2007 HOOP 8.4 

 

2007 – B (Ribbon)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Giulia Zaccaria DuGymRG B 2007 RIBBON 8.2 

 

2007 – B (Club)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Laila El Rafey   DuGymRG B 2007 CLUBS 10.55 

2 Yasmin Al Baiari Aspire Gymnastics Dubai B 2007 CLUBS 10.35 
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2007 B+C 

 

2007 – C (All Round)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Tara El Husseini DuGymRG C 2007 BALL 7.85 

2 Malika Kuanysh Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2007 BALL 7.55 

3 Sofya Sheaito Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2007 HOOP 6.7 

4 Leen El Ghoul DuGymRG C 2007 BALL 6.3 

5 Haya Beddah DuGymRG C 2007 BALL 6.1 

6 Selima Hadla Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2007 BALL 5.85 

 

2007 – C (Hoop)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Sofya Sheaito Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2007 HOOP 6.7 

 

2007 – C (Ball)  

Position Name Club Category Year Apparatus 
Final 
Score 

1 Tara El Husseini DuGymRG C 2007 BALL 7.85 

2 Malika Kuanysh Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2007 BALL 7.55 

3 Leen El Ghoul DuGymRG C 2007 BALL 6.3 

4 Haya Beddah DuGymRG C 2007 BALL 6.1 

5 Selima Hadla Aspire Gymnastics Dubai C 2007 BALL 5.85 

 

 


